HB1032_L.002

HOUSE COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE REPORT

	Chairman of Committee Date
	Committee on Health and Human Services.
	After consideration on the merits, the Committee recommends the following:
	HB09-1032 be amended as follows:
1 2	Amend printed bill, page 4, line 11, strike "DELIVERING" and substitute "DISPENSING";
3 4	line 12, after "PHARMACIST", insert "OR OTHER AUTHORIZED EMPLOYEE OF THE PHARMACY";
5	strike lines 14 through 25 and substitute the following:
6	"TO SHOW A GOVERNMENT-ISSUED PHOTOGRAPHIC IDENTIFICATION.";
7 8	line 27, strike "DELIVERED HAS NO PICTURE" and substitute "TO BE DISPENSED DOES NOT HAVE A GOVERNMENT-ISSUED PHOTOGRAPHIC".
9 10	Page 5, line 3, after "PHARMACIST", insert "OR OTHER AUTHORIZED EMPLOYEE OF THE PHARMACY";
11 12	line 4, strike "DELIVER" and substitute "DISPENSE" and strike "HOWEVER, A PHARMACIST";
13	strike lines 5 and 6.

